Applications
Product Main Features
• Selectable Wattage and CCT Through Driver-Based Dip-Switches
• PMMA Lens for Superior Non-Fade Luminous Output
• Strengthened Ultra Lightweight 6063 Aluminum Frame
• Microchip Programed Light-Engine for Consistent CCT
• High-Density LED Chips for Uniform Light Output
• Easy Installation & Low Maintenance Cost

LBLP | quinceⒶRCH
Model Specifications
Ordering Guide
• LED Chip: Samsung 2835, LM80, IP-Protected
• Lightweight Frame: 6063 Aluminum
• Operating Temp: -4°F - 122°F
• IP: -IP40 Indoor Damp Location
• Input Voltage: 120-277V (U)
• Power Factor (PF): >0.9 Non-Flicker
• Efficacy: >125LM/W
• Dimming: 0-10V
• Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): <20%
• Color Rendering Index (CRI): >80
Key Specifications
Project:
Fixture Schedule:
Product Number:
Notes:
Project Details
Model
Model Series
Selectable
Watt
Selectable
CCT
Size Watt (W) CCT (K) Accessory
Voltage Lumen (LM)
LBLP14-Q53
LBLP24-Q53
LBLP22-Q53
LBLP
(LED Back-Lit
Panel)
Choose your model specifications:
3500K
4000K
5000K
120-277V
20W - 2,500LM
25W - 3,125LM
30W - 3,750LM
35W - 4,375LM
40W - 5,000LM
50W - 6,250LM
20W
25W
30W
35W
40W
25W
30W
35W
40W
50W
* Standard option  |  ** Integral Controls & Emergency Drivers
20W/25W/30W/35W/40W
25W/30W/35W/40W/50W
Q5:
3500K
4000K
5000K
3:
MSM | Microwave Motion Sensor
EM08 | 8W Emergency Driver
14 | 1x4
22 | 2x2
24 | 2x4
Ordering number example:
Model Series Watt